
一
「

．一

―

■

BID EVALUAT10N REPORT
Name of Procuring Agency Sindh Police1

2. Tender Reference No:

5   Tender Published

INF― KRY No 3016′ 14

3. Tender Description,t{ane of worlditem

4. Method ofProcurcment

Ofl cc Tablc 4x30x30

Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure

SP 跡
脚   [J

04                                               16

ワ

8

9

10

11

12

Tolal Bid documents Sold
Total Bids Received 03
Technical Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable) 16-10-2014

No ofBid lechnically quahned(ifapplicable)

Bid(s)ReJected

02

の
“
″ル″′″

″gB:ごdc′

Cοttψα″sθ″

″′r71

Estin″″′

00ゞ

Rs ll,748た

Accepted
meet to

Departmental
ification

Rs ll,850/

Accepted
meet to

Departmental
ification

Rejected
(Not meet to
departmental
Specification)

Financial Bid Opening date

Bid Evaluatioo Report:
24-10‐ 2014

ot Biddet

(BCCauni∫ ;∬維.rarl

Remorks

Rejecfed
(Because ofhigh rate)

Technical Proposal

M/s Multi
Bu;iness Corp:

M/i Angels
Enle.prises

M′、TK
Medical

lns rumcnt

′ヽlG″Admn CPO Sindh Kanch

Mcmber

Rcprcscntativc Of IC/PrisOn Sindh

(Abdd Aに em Jati)PSP
DICP′HQtis

Sindh Karachi

l鋼鷺
l島

W糖
|

―
―

|

Secrefa ry

|「 ぃゝD
(Tanveer Ahmed Tahir)PSP

AICP /Logistics CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

Chairman

Mahesar)PSP.PPM

枷』舅Л∝
Rcprcscntativc oFCivH DcFcnce

0                  ~~

S#
Rafikihg in

terms of
cosl

Reasonsfor
occePtance/

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1虫

2 2'd

3



―

　

Ｚ^

´

―

―

―

―

―

Name of Procuring Agency

Tender Reference No:

BID EVALJATIoN REPORT
Sindh Police

INF‐ KRY N03016/14

靡          『    |

3 Tcnder Desc“ plbnName ofwOrk汚 m̈           Offcc TabE 5x36x30    ~
4 MahOd Of PrOcuК me"       sh」 eS●ge TwO Envdope PЮ ceduκ   ~~~~
5   Tcnder PubliShed       ][[1:;::;::::::::;:::::,;:F':::::;:::;;:「

:::ilil:;:::1「 ;:;:'F:「;:::;:;″″″d″
`c″

ο″lt・

6  TOtal Bid dOcuinen■ S01d                l
7  TOtal Bids Receivcd                  03                              ~~~~
8 Technical Bid opcning datc oFapp cablc)  16‐ 102014                ~~~
9  No ofBid techn cally qua‖ rled ofapplicable)  02                      ~~~~
10 Bid(5)Rttected                    ol                             ~~~~~

H mmamの
12 Bid EvaluatiOn RepOrt:

S#
.,r Bidder

6οS′ ψ ″″

"r71θ Bidder
Rohking in

turms of

こo彎″/76

0″ ″″カ

Es`=腑α″r7

CO“

Reosonsfor
occepldnce/ Remurks

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

1
M/s Multi
Buliiness Corp:

Rs16,740/‐
lJ

Accepted meet
to Departmental

speclflcation

Accepted
(Because ollowest rate

2
M/., Angels
Enlerprises

Rs17,850/ 2nd

Accepted meet
to Departmental

specification

R€ject€d
(Because ofhigh ratc)

Ｊ^

M/∫ TK
4ヽctfical

lnstrumcnt

Rejected
(Not meet to
departmental
Specification)

Technical Proposal
Rejected by Committee.
hence flnancial bid was

not opened

Chairman

,^7**i)>
,.2 ,r'if"f,3:;y-:4

/t" Z
tC apt: 6)+lilam N falfahesarlpsp.ppM

A ICP/Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

,,.?l
A,A il '-

(Agha Zuf(lr)
tcpury Superintenfl nt prison

Rel)resentative of lc/Prison Sindh

Secretary

--=- 1;;-+rr
( Tanleer Ahmei-Tah i r)PS p

AIGP /Logistics CPO Sindh
Karachi.

Member

/
t /22/4

f 6tat uussatdl
Director Civil D#ence

Representative of Civil Defence

|_



)iame of Procuring Agency

l ender Reference No:

BID EVALUATIoN REPORT
Sindh P01ice

‐

て ,)

1

プ  2

3

nヾ F―KRY No3016/14

14ethod ofProcurement

1'ender Published

'l ender Description/Name of woruitem Offlcc Chair

Single Stage Two EnvelopeT6GiuE

SPPRA ID S.#: 21490, Express Tribune, Express & Srndh Express on 27-09,2014.
lPr"′ &クac"″たレゎ 、■uDル 4ル

“
′″でκ″αllleS W″みあ″み

03l otal Bid dOcuments Sold

l otal Bids Rcccived 01

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

lechnical Bid Opening date: (ifapplicatlo 16‐ 10-2014

卜lo of Bid technicaily qua incd(iFapp‖ cable)

E id(s)Rejectcd

01

F inarcial Bid Opening date

Bid [valuation Report:
24-10-2014

Ⅳys T K

Mcdical

lnstlalm(ゥn

ca"巡話am Az

ot Bidt

D+,
Repre!

Cha:rman

じ 、 、
(Abdul Alecm JafrD PSP

DICP/HQtrs

Sindh Karachi

AICP′Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

Secretary

------ -)_I f'\-l.r i'rfl-
(Tanveer Ahmed Tahir)PSP

A ICP /Logistics CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

;*d,,",&.:
entative of IG/Prison Sindh

Member

rFtr‖
dder

CοS`唯reィ ″
771′ ′idder

Ranking in
krus of

cost

Compatb
on wilh

Eslimoted
cost

ReosonsJor
acceplance/

rejeclion
Remarks

2 3 4 5 6

t:

Rs3,500/
lSt

Accepted meet
to Departmental

specification

Accepted
(Because oflowest

″
ahcsar)PSP PPM



〇

1

2

3

l,lame of Procuring Agency

l'ender Reference No:

BID EVALUAT10N REPORT
Sindh Po‖ cc

]NF‐KRY No 3016/14

l'ender Description,Name of worUitem Revolving Chair

l,,lethod of Procurement

l'ender Published

Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure

SPPRA lD S # 21490, Express Tribune, Express & Sindh Express on 27,09-20t4
(Pri t & Electronic Media (SPPM lD No. & News papers name)- tltth ddte.\)

03O otal Bid docunlcnts Sold

]btal Bids Received 01

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

01

l echnical Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable) 16-10‐2014

卜lo ofBid tcchnicany qualirled(if app icab c)

[晰 d(s)RcJcctCd

t inancial Bid Opening date

Bjd Evaluation Report:

Member

Chairman

(Abdul Aleem Jafri)PSP
DICP/HQtrs

Sindh Karachi

24-10-2014

Secretary

(Tanveer Ahmed Tahir)PSP
AIGP /Logistics CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

´
可(へ.。こ⊃ |

化」鰤[mc
Reprcscnla“ve ofCiv‖ Dclcnceｈ

／′ヽ
　
　
　
鋼
Ｓｉｎｄ

′、
呻
ｓｅｎｔ

賄
い

Ｒ

ノFr771

′d″′″

Cost ollered by
the Biddet

Ranking in
krms of

cosl

Cο″′α″お

ο″″:′ル

E∫″″α″′

εOS′

Reosonsfor
acceplance/

rcjeclion
Re arks

2 3 4 5 6

cllt:

Rs 12,300/‐
lSl

Accepted meet
to Depafimental

specification

Acceptcd
(Because of lowest rate

(Capt: Mihulam Azfar
AICP/Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

S#

0 1

1



一― l. Name ofProcuring Agency

BID EVALUAT10N REPORT
Sindh Police

2. Tender Reference No. INF-KRY No 3016/14

3. Tender DescriptionName of work /item Computer Trolley

4. Verhod ofProcuremenr -h[te Srage rwo er tope nrocedure

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (ifapplicable) 02

5   Tcnder Published          sPPRA ID S':21490,Express Tribunc,Express&Sindh ExPresS On 27‐
09‐ 2つ 14

1P717′ d[ツ
“

″οηlc M.・″θ6P′M7Z2′
`9`′

Vυl,s′クριだ″α″ω ソ′″″″ピ、

6   Total Bid dOcuments Sold                     o4

7  Total Bids Received                  o3

8  Tcchnical Bi1 0POning datt(if appl cabに )   6‐ 10‐ 2014

10. Bid(s) Rejected

11. FinancialBid Opening date

[2. Bid Evaluation Report:

01

24-10‐ 2014

S#
7Vl″ グF″″

θ′βttde,

Cost oflercd b!
the Riddet

Rα″ling
ル■?…げ

rOs′

R`′″αrAs

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

1
Mア 、Multi

Bu iness Corp

Rs 10,980/
1｀

Accepted meet
to Depatmenlal

speciflcation
(Because of owest rate

|

|

J

2
M/j Angels
En erprises

Rs 11,200だ 2・
。

to Departmental
specification

Rejected
(Because olhigh rate)

3

Mム TK
/ヽcdical

lnsば umellt

Rejected
(Noi meet ro
departmenral
Specification)

Technical Proposal

Rejecled by Committee
hence financial bid was

not opened

Chairman

AlGPIAdmn CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

,;}[,-T 
/

Dauty Superinten+It Prison
Itepresentative of lC/Pllson Sindh

(Abdul AIccm JafrD PSP
DICPIHQtrs
Sindh Karachi

Secretary

---------=- \--
li,\a.r.t-J

(Tanve€r Ahmed Tahir)PSP
AICP /Log;stics CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

,f - ,Lrr-"-/
/n \Anaf Hussxiny

Director Civil Dflnce
Representative of Ci?il Delence



Ｆ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ Name of Procuring Agency

Tender Reference No:

Tender Description,Name of woruitem

Method ofProcuremenr

5   Tender Published SPPRA lD S.#: 21490, Express 'lribune, Exprcss & Sindh Express on 27-09-2011.

２

　

３

　

４

′
０

　

　

　

■

′

　

　

８

BID EVALUAT10N REPORT

INF‐ KRY No 3016′ 14

Computer Chair

Srngle Stage Two Envelope Procedure

`°

「
"′

ι εルε″釧 た イ́

`″
α で,力D“ ヱD′

`ο

d′″ ″ゞ′Oθ
`澪

″αη
`S II′

′々 ′α′‐

"

Technical Bid Opening dater (ifapplicable) 16-10-2014

No oF Bid technicany qualined(ifappliCable)

Bid(s)Rlccted

Total Bid documents Sold

Total Bids Received

9

10

]1

12

,me of Fim
or Bidler

OS′ ψ ″′″
″θB誡

`ar

Ro king in

cosl

Cοttpα′お

0″ ″′″

Est=“α″′

COS′

ReosonsJot
occeplonce/

rejeclion
Rematks

1 2 3 4 5 6

i T.K
dical
trument:

Rs 5,800/
1"

Accepted meet
to Departmental

specification

Accepted
(Because of lowest rate

Financial B;d Opening date

Bid Eyaluation Report:

Member

^\q /

,/*L\,ndu-'
Deputy Superintend$t Prison

Rrjpresentative of IG/Prison Sindh

24‐ 102014

Chairman

に、～
(Abdul Alccm JaFri)PSP

DICⅣHQtrs

S ndh Karachi

Secretary

Member

化ir£『[籠ぶc

Rcprcscntadvc oFCiv‖ DeFencc

(Capt:'6 Chulam Azfar Mahesar)PSP.PPM
AlCP/Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

Sindh Policc

S#

0

1



BID EVALUAT10N REPORT
Sindh P01ice1

2

3

4

5

9

10

11

12

02

Name of Procuring Agency

Tender Reference No: INF‐ KRY No 3016714

Tender Description,Name of work/item Stccl Almirah

Method ofProcurement

Tender Published

Total Bid dOcumen、 SO d

Tolal Bids Reccived

Singie Stage Two Envelope ProcedDre

SPPRA ID S.#: 21490, Express 'lribunc, Express & Srndh Express on 27 09,2014

″″
"rd″

θα″lllc′″″α

`乃

pat4/DⅣo ι Ⅳθ弯′″
`澪

η″″3ソ″力あ″s,

03
′
０

′̈

８^ Technical Bid Opening date: (iiapplicable) 16‐ 10-2014

No Of Bid technica‖ y qualined(iFapplicable)

Bid(s)Rlected

Financial Bid Opening date

Bid Evaluation Report:
24-10-2014

ル″¢ヴき`ヽ
″rB:dd`/

Mム AVICS

CaS′ 唯 κ″妙
r71′ Bidder

Comporis
o4 trilh

Eslimoled
cosl

Rs 14,500/‐
Accepted meet

to Departmental
specification

Rs 14,900/‐

Accepted meet

亀鷺常]詳
1 6CCajξ」JFl[hn嘲

Remarks

Accepl€d
(Because of lowest rate

Mム,TK
Mcdical

insirumcnt

(Abdul Aleem JafrD PSP
DICPHQtrs
Sindh Karachi

Secretary

AICP/Admn CPO Sindh Karachi 轟都薫TT
Karachi.

MemberMember

^[ ( \

,t:J ,,il,/
)eput) Superintend&rt Prison

Representative of IG/Prison Sindh

Chairman

02

S#
Ra kihg i,, Reasohs fot

acceplonce/
rcjecliott

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1'1

2 2nd



1

2

3

4

5

Name of Procuring Agency

Tender Reference No:

BID EVALUAT10N REPORT
Sindh POlice

INF‐KRY N0 3016′ 14

Tender DescriptionName of woruitem SoFa Sct

Method of Procurement

Tender Published

Total Bid dOcuments SOld

Tolal Bids Received

Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure

SPPRA ID S-#: 21490, Express T.ibune, Express & Sindh Exp.ess on 27-09-2014.

６

７

８

，

１０

Ｈ

ｌ２

127171′ ι〃θα′οlllε  Л́ ″α βPPR4′D Ⅳθ&iV`ソ∫′のりどお
“
α″

“
″″力′″′ピリ

Technical Bid Opening date: (if appliciblO 16-10‐ 2014

No oFBid tcchnically qual■ ed“ fappHcab e)

Bid(s)Rcjectcd                τ

Cosl oflered b!
lhe Bidder

Comparis

Eslimalel
cost

Rs 45,000/‐
Accepted meet

to Depaftmental
specification

Rs 46,000/‐

Financial Bid Opening date

Bid Evaluation Report:
24‐ 10‐2014

,tr Bidder

Mム AVICSi

「
―
―
―
―
―
―
―
　
　
―

M/r; T.K
Medical
Ins,rument

Accepted meet
to Departmental

Reh@tks

Rejecfed
(Because ofhigh rate)

Acc€pted
(Because of lowest rate

sDeciflcation

(Abdul Alcem Jafri)PSP
DICP/HQtrs
Sindh Karachi

1\lGP/Admn CPO Srndh Karachi

Member

loO五
(TanVeer Ahmcd Tahi「 )PSP

AIGP′Logislcs CPO S ndh Karach   l

Member

Secreta ry

Chairman

aOPSP PPM

03



BID EVALUATION RtrPORT

- L l,lame ofProcuring Agency Sindh pohce

v2. "ender Reference No: INF-KRyNo.30l6/14

3. ' 'ender Description,Name of work/item File Cabinet
4. l,4erhod of Procuremenl @ _
5 . 'l'ender Published SppRA ID S.#: 2 I 490, Express Tri bune, Express & S indh Express on 2 7 09,20 I 4

'* a'""
6. 'l'otalBid documents Sold _ 03

7. l'otal Bids Received 02

E. I echnical BidOpeningdare: (ifapplicable, lo-10-2014

ol^^lBidle.hni.]ll)qI.lificd{i'aPPIic.bl-

10 Hd(め Re edcd          o
ll  lihancial Bid Opening datc                   24‐ 10-2014

12. Bid Evaluafion ReDort:

S#
'V7771``ノ

F 漱`
ο′BI磁er

Cost ollercd b!
the Biddet

Rnhki g in
Comparison

Eslimaled

Rι

“
θ″sヵr

α
“

″
""CνrFy“′あ″

Remnrks

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

M/s AVICSI Rs 12,900/
1'

Accepted meet
to Departmental

specification

Accepted
(Because of lowest rate

2

M′sTK
Medical

lnstnlment

Rs 13,000/‐ 2'd

Accepted meet
to Deparlmental

specification

Rejected
(Because ofhigh raie)

(Cap● ① Ghuhm A:
AIGiツAdmn C

瞼／

A
(Asha

Bq ury Super
Representative (

Chairman

AV"--Y-\----
(AbdulAleem Jafri) PSP

DIGP/HQtrs
Sindh Karachi,t5<

,.. )
Zl4'

,far Mahesar)PSP.PPM
PO Sindh Karachi

mber

Secretary

.--
t/Aaoaj

(Tanveer Ahmed Tahir)PSP
AICP /Logistics CPO Sindh Karachi.

Mernber

.. ' ' ,/
lxa{ffffit

/-Jli rector C iv i I rJiefence
(epresenrative of Cir il Detrnutｈ

ｏｎ

ｉ
ｎ

ｄ

ｔ

、

　

　

鳴

ｏｎ
ｓ

Ｎ

¨

〇

Singic Stage TIvo Envc10pe



BID EVALUAT10N REPORT
Name ofProcuring Agency            sind1l Police１

　

Ｚ^
　

　

＾，

　

　

４

　

　

‘

´

Tender Reference No:

Tender DescriptionName of wo.lditem

INF KRYNo 3016′ 14

Student Chair

Single Stage Two envelope ProcedureMethod ofProcurement

Tender Published

TotaI Bid documcnis Sold

Total Bids Received

SPPRA ID S #: 21490, Express 'lilbu ne, Exp.ess & Sindh Express on 27-09-2014.

6

7

8

9

(Print & Etectronic Media (SPPM ID No. & Ne'|s papers nanet th ddte\)
04

Technical Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable) 16‐ 10-2014

No. of Bid rechnically qualifi ed (if applicable) 02

10 B id(s)Rleded

1l  Fillancial Bid opcning dale

12 Did EvaluatiOn Report:

02

24‐ 10-21114

Reaso s fot
dcceplahce/

to
Depa rtmen ta I

Remarks

Accepted
(Because of lowesl rate)

Rejec(ed
(Because ofhigh mte)

Technical Proposal
Rejected by Comnrrttee,
hence financial bid was

nol opened

Technical Proposal

Rejected by Colnmittee.
hence financial bid was

(Λ bdul ΛlOem Jafr)PSP

DICP/HQts
Sindh Karachi

Member

,dJ,m, 
(

Depury Superintend$rt Prison
l(epresentative of lCiPvrison Sindh

Secrefarv

V.E,'l,.,et="
(TanVCer Ahned Tahr)PsP

AICP′Logislcs CPO Sindh Kafach

Member

淵吻 n∝

or Bidder

Cost ollered b!
lhe Biddet

Comparison
teith

Estifiated

M/i Identity

En erprises
Rs 43.67′ to

Departmental

M/i Angels

En erprises

Mム TK
Nl(dical

lnstrument

Иヽ′s Sun Medical

Rejected
(Not meet to
departmental
Speciflca on)

Rejected
(Not meet to
departmental

Chairman

(Capr @ Ghulam Aifar Mahesar)PsP.PPM
へlCP/Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

/ 
Representative ofCivil Defence



ORT
Sindh Police

⑨
‐４
一・
―Mess Chair Plastic

Single Stage Two Envelopi FiEduE

Name of Procuring Agency

Tender Reference No: INF‐ KRY No 3016/14

Tender DescriptionName oF work/item

Melhod ofProcurement

Tender Published SPPRA ID S″ :2149o,Express Tribune.Express&sindh Express on 27 09 2014

lP7レ′ι ル α″οηたレ 蒻 l.qPPMの 範 &陸 門 ′

^″

だ ″θ″α
'M llj″

′み

04Total Bid dOcumcnts S01d

Tota Bids Rece Ved

Technical Bid opening date:(ifapp cable)

No OfB`techlllcJし qudined(r appltabに
)

Bid(s)Rttected 01

Financial Bid Opening date

Bid Evaluation ReDort:

24-10_2014

or Riddet

M/:; Azms & Co.

Mム Idenl,

Enterprlses

M4,TK
Medical

instrllment

(BeCause OFlowest late,

ReJected

(BeCause OF higll ratc)

Chairman

卜 ⌒
(Abdul Alecm JafrD PSP

DlGP′HQtrs

Sindh Karachi

Secretary

---r;.
(TanVeer Ahmed Tahr)PSP

AICP′しo」 stiCS CPO Sindh Karachi

M€mberMember

l)eputy Superinten nt Prison ′ンっ.11:「[需 i:を((cc
Rcprcscnta“ vc ofCivil Dcfcncc

16-10‐ 2014

Rs l,250た
to Depanmental

specification

Rsl,348′ (o Depanmental
specification

Rejected
(Not meet to
deparlnental
Specification)

Technical Proposal
Relected by Committec.
hence financial bid was

not opened

:⑬ Chuam A hesar)PSP.PPM
AICP/Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

Representative oflG/ isOn Sindh

―

　

　

Ｚ^

3

4

5

7

8

温 |

Compatbon

Eslimoled



1

v   2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1(

11

1を

S″
lV

0′

0

1

M′s I(

Enten

2

M′sT

4ヽedi(

Instru

3
M/s

ι

(Capt`
Al

Re

EVALUAT10N REPORT
Name of Procuring Agency

Tender Reference No:

Sindh Police

Tender DescriplionName of work/item

INF―KRY N。 3016/14

Dining Table Mess Plastic

Method ofProcurement Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure

Tender Published SPPRA 1D S.#: 2 I 490, Express Tribune, Exprcss & S indh Express on 27-09-20 I 4.

Total Bid documents sold

Total Bids Received

(Pri t & Electrcnic Media (SPPM ID No. & News papen nan^ with .tutes)

04

03

Technical Bid Openingdate: (if applcable) 16‐ 10‐ 2014

No ofBid technica1ly quanned(ifapplcable)

Bid(s)Rlected

L Financial Bid Opening date

2. Bid Evalurtion Report:

(lentiry

ハ

偽―ぃ
(Abdul Aleem Jarrり PsP

DICP/HQtrs
Sindh Karachi

Secretary

1GP/Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

,dffi 
.,

I )epury superintend{fr Prison
Poresentarive of lC/Pllson Sindh

AIGP /Logistics CPO Sindh Karachi

Member

σttrふ玲 嵩

24‐ 10‐2014

′グF==m
コid`er

Cost olIercd 4r
lhe Biddet

Rankhg in
Conporison

Eslimaled

1 2 3 4 5 6
|

1lses Rs 8,580´ 1'
to

Departmental
specillcation

(Because of lowesl rare)

,K

ral

ment

Rejected
(Not meet to
departmental
Specification)

Technical P.oposal
Rejected by Committee.
hence frnancial brd was

nol opened

zms & Co.

Rejected
(Not meet to
departmental
Specificat;on)

Techoical Proposal

Rejected by Commitlee.
hence flnancial bid was

not oDened

Chairman

ahesar)PSP.PPM

んrttme
Represcntalve ofCivi Defence



BID EVALUATION REPORT
Sindh Policc

Tender DescriptionName of worvitem

INF― KRY N。 3016′ 14

wooden Benches

Name of Procuring Agency

Tender Reference No:

Method ofProcurement

Tender Published

Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure

SPPRA lD S.#: 21490, Express Tribune, Express & Sindh Express or 27'09 2011

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRI ID No. & News paper! nanes \\'i!h ddte!)
04Total Bid documenls sold

TotalBids Received
Technical Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable)

No OfBid technicany quanned(if apphcable)

Bid(9 Rcjccted

16-10-20]4

02

02

1

v    2

3

4

5

０́

′́

Ｒ

〉
　

０

´

1

1

S澤
07

0

1

M/s

EnTe

2

4ヽ/s´

Entel

3

M′sl

Medi

lnstrt

4
Nlls

/
(Capt:

A

Rt

0

|

,

Financial Bid Opening date

Bid Evaluation Report:

24-10‐ 2014

′Vαttι

S un

l llcnti

ICP′Admn CPO Sindh Karachi

Chairman

(Abdul Alcem]afro PSP
DICP′ HQtrs Sindh Karach

Secrctrry

(TanVeer Ahmed Tahir)PSP
AICP′しog stics CPO Sindh Karachi

MembcrMember

**d*ffi,,,-:
presentative of IG/Piison Sindh

′げ Ffrlll

BZd′′

Cost ofIercd by
the B ldet

Ronking in

cosl

CοrllpαFrsο″

″″rl

Es′麟 α″″

COS`

Reosonslot
Remorks

1 2 3 4 5 6

llcntity

o『 lses Rs 8,300′ 1'

Accepled mee!
to Departmental

specification

Accep(ed

O∝aX JbW"面
劇

\ngel
prises Rs 8,500/‐ 2nd

Accepted meet
to Departmental

specificalion

Rejected
(Because ofhigh rate)

'.K

ral

Rejected
(Not meet to
depanmental
Specificalion)

Technical Proposal

Rejected by Comminee.
hence financral bid was

Medical

Rejecrcd
(Not meet to
depadmental
SDecificatron)

TechnicaI Ploposal  l

服乱襴11日

Rζ4::鼈 nce


